BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

ISIN: CA09261Q1072

Overview

2024/07/17 21:53:25

Price
0.216 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-3.40% (-0.01)

ISIN CA09261Q1072
Symbol BRC
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 49 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2216 USD
0.239 USD
0.2064 USD
0.2236 USD
0.213226 USD
125,157
26,706.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09261Q1072&ID_NOTATION=174114030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce1fa176771301a671d1a86d3d7642340e3ff932dcfcd4649980ce7858506efa&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f6a8ee7f9b0949d50&time=1721338033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=faa3be1e5408fcb9278681eed7ea10f7aac7b8d4264333be6afd31ee060ac231&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=380c1e45215db1160&time=1721338033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=164cccb967e7c9d9e70ff28c8f6380cc854bebd0b866f5726524412eb9e6dd2e&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0a3f1e6126d9edb21&time=1721338033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec11958c323c6c254495741f70720191ce3114c4e03b438a7876cebaedb7dfce&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac893944cfc5eab55&time=1721338033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d09b793fcc96be6b0705a5ac50f3b0247ae46fa1a8b9c180db8a107e30a9aa7&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=55035fdbbee42a5eb&time=1721338033&tool=RSC

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 21:53:25

Price
0.216 USD

Difference ©  -3.40%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA09261Q1072
Symbol BRC
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 49 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2216 USD
High 0.239 USD
Low 0.2064 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2236 USD
VWAP 0.213226 USD
Volume (pcs) 125,157
Trading volume 26,706.57
Number of trades 41
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +30.68% -15.21% -67.12%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 -0.04 -0.46
Beta 1.95 1.98 1.42
Volatility  77.12 79.63 73.39

CESKAS

spofitelna

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.217 USD (253,003
0.200 USD (219,616
0.219 USD (324,643
0.220 USD (307,311

0.289 USD (2024/04/09

0.140 USD (2024/01/18

0.337 USD (2023/07/31

(

0.140 USD (2024/01/18

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.194 EUR 0.00 1
17
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 19:44 0.285 CAD 0.01 16
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 0.186 EUR 0.00 8
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 0.1835 EUR 0.00 2
17
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:53 0.216 USD 0.03 41
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=174114030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296093192
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315138974
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164146077

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 08:12 0.1925 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 20:22 0.196 EUR 0.00
17

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148529

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BLACKROCK

SILVER CORP

Contact Details
BLACKROCK SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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